Pre-cast splicing system
2 www.dextragroup.com2
Product features
Groutec is a mechanical splicing system with one threaded end specially
designed for the connection of  pre-cast concrete elements. Designed and
manufactured in compliance with Eurocode 2, BS 8110, ACI 318, IBC,
AASHTO.

3
3
Groutec coupler order codes
Optional accessories available upon request
Note :         The information in this catalogue is considered up to date at the time of publication. We reserve the right to make technical and design changes at any time.
	 Dextra shall not accept liability for the accuracy of the information in this publication or for any printing errors.
Bar size
(mm)
Pipe plugs
Inlet
(OD 25 mm)
Outlet
(OD 20 mm)
12-40 GACC2090002 GACC2090001
Bar size
(mm) Sealing disc
12 GMEC0900143
16 GMEC0900147
20 GMEC0900153
25 GMEC0900145
28 GMEC0900142
32 GMEC0900154
40 GMEC0900141
Dust protection cap
(included with coupler)
Thread
protection cap
Outlet pipe
Inlet pipe plug
Inlet pipe
Formwork positioner
(screwed type)
Sealing disc
Formwork positioner
(magnetic type)
Outlet pipe plug
Bar size
(mm)
Thread Protection Cap
Bartec & Fortec
threads Griptec threads Rolltec threads
12 GMEC0002808 GMEC0010919
16 GMEC0002818 GMEC0002817
20 GMEC0002820 GMEC0002819
25 GMEC0002822 GMEC0002821
28 GMEC0002823 GMEC0002822
32 GMEC0002824 GMEC0002823
40 GMEC0002827 GMEC0002826
Bar size
(mm)
Formwork Positioner
Screwed type Magnetic type